
II SUCTION UNIT TYPE 308.4000

308.4210

308.4222

304.0223

308.0005

07.0039

308.4221

308.3200

308.4100

07.0039

308.4011

194.0002

308.2012

01.0086

308.0006

308.0040

304.0003

304.0004

308.0031
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III CORD WINDER 269.0000

269.0009

269.0006

269.0001

269.0010

269.0007

269.0020

269.0004

269.0030

159.5005

500.0701

265.5004

269.0005

269.0002
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2010.0220

1020.0020

1020.0030

2000.1200

449.1000
2000.0217

1500.0050

IV VACUUM CLEANER ACCESSORIES

ZELMER TYPE 1500.0.F08S

ZELMER HUNGARY

(RED “FERRARI”)

111.5000
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V ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM OF THE VACUUM CLEANER

ZELMER TYPE 1500.0.F08S

ZELMER HUNGARY

Zw - CORD WINDER

M - MOTOR

W - MAIN SWICH

G - ELECTROBRUSH - SOCKET

P - POTENTIOMETER

Ps - PARKSYSTEM
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1500.0004

1500.0001

1500.0001

1500.0008

1500.0012

VI DISMANTLE OF VACUUM CLEANER ZELMER TYPE 1500
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